Wind Energy Overlay District

PPN

231-03-002
231-04-005
231-04-030
231-21-022
231-23-030
232-08-008
232-11-004
232-11-005
232-11-006
232-11-007
232-11-015
232-11-016
232-11-017
232-11-018
232-11-019
232-11-020
232-11-021
232-11-022
232-11-023
232-11-024
232-11-034
232-12-007
232-12-008
232-12-010
232-23-021
232-23-022
232-33-024
233-13-004
233-13-005
233-26-063
233-26-064

233-26-065,66

234-15-004
234-15-017
234-16-004
234-22-020
234-27-064
235-16-008
235-16-009
235-16-057
235-17-040
235-19-011

236-19-011

236-19-015
236-20-001

236-20-002
237-01-014
237-02-046
237-04-013
237-32-001

Use

Clague Park

Clague Park

Clague Park

Maple Elementary
Maple Elementary
North Olmsted Park
North Olmsted Library
North Olmsted Library
North Oimsted Library
North Olmsted Library
Municipal Complex
Municipal Complex
Municipal Complex
Municipal Complex
Municipal Complex
Municipal Complex
North Olmsted Library
North Olmsted Library
North Olmsted Library
North Olmsted Library
Municipal Complex
Municipal Complex
Municipal Complex
Municipal Complex
Pine Elementary

Pine Elementary
Recreation Center
Fire Station #2

Fire Station #2

Forest Elementary
Forest Elementary
Forest Elementary
Chestnut Elementary
Chestnut Elementary
Chestnut Elementary
Spruce Elementary
Spruce Elementary
Middle/High School
Middle/High School
School Administration
Middle/High School
Butternut Elementary
Springvale

Springvale

Springvale

Springvale

Birch Elementary
Birch Elementary
Birch Elementary
Waste Water Treatment

Owner
City
City
City
Schools
Schools
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
Schools
Schools
City
Metroparks
City
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
City
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
City
City
City
City
Schools
Schools
Schools
City

PPN

234-02-001
234-02-002
234-02-003
234-02-004
234-02-005
234-02-006
234-02-007
234-02-008
234-02-009
234-02-010
234-02-011
234-02-012
234-02-013
234-02-014
234-02-015
234-02-016
234-02-017
234-02-018
234-03-001
234-03-002
234-03-003
234-03-004
234-03-005
234-03-006
234-03-008
234-03-009
234-03-013
234-09-001
234-09-002
234-09-003
234-09-004
234-09-005
234-08-006
234-09-013
234-09-014
234-08-015
234-09-016
234-09-017
234-11-001
234-11-002
234-11-138
234-11-139
234-11-141
234-13-009

Zoning

Industrial
Industrial
industrial
Industrial
Industrial
industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
industrial
Industrial
industrial
industrial
Industrial
Industriat
Industrial
Industrial
industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industnal
Industrial
Industrial



